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Mon. Feb. 19 
Austin - Anthony         5:00 PM        
Bowie – Jefferson       6:30 PM                 
Irvin - Parkland   4PM @ SWU Stadium                  

 

   Thurs. – Sat. Feb. 22-24 
  Socorro ISD Tournament 

     Bowie 
  

   Tucson 
   Irvin, Austin  

 
Tues. Feb 27  
Cathedral – San Elizario  
Riverside - Fabens 
Da Vinci - Mt View  
Chaparral - Bowie  
Tornillo – Austin  
Anthony – Irvin 
EPLA – Clint 
 

Thurs. – Sat. Feb 29 –Mar 2 
YISD Southwest University 
Austin, Irvin 

 
  Austin TX 
   Bowie  

 
Tues. Mar. 5 
Bowie - Fabens 
Austin - Mt View  

   Irvin   - Clint                            
  Riverside – San Elizario 
 

Thurs. – Sat. Mar. 7-9 
   Border City Showdown 
    Bowie, Austin, Irvin 
 

 
 
*District Game 

Home team underlined  
 

 

Game time 
6:30 PM or 25 mins after JV GAME  
Unless otherwise indicated 
 

Tues. Mar. 19  
 Mt View - Bowie    
Clint -Austin      
San Elizario -Irvin  
Fabens - Riverside 

 
Fri. Mar. 22  
Bowie - Clint 
Irvin - Fabens 
Riverside - Mt. View 

   Austin - San Elizario  
 
 
  Tues. Mar. 26 

Fabens - Austin        
San Elizario - Bowie   
Mt. View - Irvin           
Clint - Riverside          

 
Thur. Mar. 28 
* Bowie - Irvin 
* Riverside - Austin  

 
Tues. Apr. 2 
* Irvin - Bowie 
* Austin - Riverside 

 
Fri. Apr. 5 
* Riverside - Irvin 
* Austin - Bowie      

 
Mon. Apr. 8 
* Irvin -Riverside 
* Bowie - Austin    
 
Fri. Apr. 12 
* Bowie - Riverside 
* Irvin - Austin      

 
Mon. Apr. 15 
* Riverside - Bowie 
* Austin- Irvin          

 
Fri. Apr. 19 
* Bowie - Irvin 
* Riverside - Austin 

 
Mon. Apr. 22 
* Austin - Bowie     
* Riverside - Irvin 
 
Fri. Apr. 26 
* Irvin - Austin   
* Bowie -Riverside 
 
 

  Tue April 30th 
District Certification 

 
 
 
David Cervantes  
 Director of Athletics 
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